Purchae Information
  Purchae Price $4,695,000
  Unit 8
  Total Rentale F 10,020
  Lot ize 7,064 f

Income & xpene
  Gro Operating Income $314,862
  Monthl GOI $26,239
  Total Annual xpene ($79,675)
  Monthl xpene ($6,640)

Financial Information
  All Cah

Loan
  Tpe Det Term Amort Rate Pament LO Cot

xecutive ummar

6 3 8    T U J U N G A  A V  .   |    U R  A N K ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Acquiition Cot
  Purchae Price, Point and Cloing Cot $4,695,000
  Invetment - Cah $4,695,000

Invetment Information
  Purchae Price $4,695,000
  Price per Unit $586,875
  Price per F $468.56
  xpene per Unit ($9,959)

Income, xpene & Cah Flo
  Gro cheduled Income $324,600
   Total Vacanc and Credit ($9,738)
   Operating xpene ($79,675)

  Net Operating Income $235,187
   Det ervice $0

  Cah Flo efore Taxe $235,187

Financial Indicator
  Cah-on-Cah Return efore Taxe 5.01%
  Det Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 5.01%
  Gro Rent Multiplier 14.46
  Gro Income / quare Feet $32.40
  Gro xpene / quare Feet ($7.95)
  Operating xpene Ratio 25.30%

Pro Forma ummar

6 3 8    T U J U N G A  A V  .   |    U R  A N K ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Income
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Gro Potential Rent $324,600 $40,575 $374,400 $46,800
 - Le: Vacanc ($9,738) ($1,217) ($11,232) ($1,404)
ffective Gro Income $314,862 $39,358 $363,168 $45,396

Operating xpene
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Inurance $7,000 $875 $7,000 $875
Water & eer $4,200 $525 $4,200 $525
Trah $2,400 $300 $2,400 $300
Ga $3,960 $495 $3,960 $495
lectricit $2,500 $313 $2,500 $313
uilding Repair $4,800 $600 $4,800 $600
Maintenance $2,800 $350 $2,800 $350
Propert Taxe $52,015 $6,502 $52,015 $6,502
Total xpene ($79,675) ($9,959) ($79,675) ($9,959)

Net Operating Income $235,187 $29,398 $283,493 $35,437

Pro Forma ummar

6 3 8    T U J U N G A  A V  .   |    U R  A N K ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Unit Mix & Monthl cheduled Income
  Tpe Unit Actual Total Market Total
  2+2.5 4 $3,363 $13,450 $3,800 $15,200
  2+2.5 Loft 4 $3,400 $13,600 $4,000 $16,000
  Total 8 $27,050 $31,200

Annualized Income
  Decription Actual Market
  Gro Potential Rent $324,600 $374,400
   - Le: Vacanc ($9,738) ($11,232)
  ffective Gro Income $314,862 $363,168